A0DS
C2EX
Y E
HC R
JG T
TN
R A
B
H
X' - INDICATES MODEL AVAILABLE
O' - INDICATES MODEL RELEASE IN 2007
Models
XC_34_H X
X
XX X
X
XX X
XO
X X X XX X
XO
X X X XX X
X
X X X XX X
OO
O OO O O
OX
O OX O O O
OX
O OX X O O
OX
O OX X O O
X X X OX X X X
XX
X X X OX X X X
X
X X X OX X X X
XX
XX
X XXX
O
X
X X X X
X O
XXX
J
575-3-60
T
346/380-3-50/60460-3-60
XXO
XX
D
208/230-1-60
E Y
220/240-1-50 200/220-3-50 380/415-3-50
H
X OX X X X
CARLYLE  MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
AVAILABLE ELECTRICAL OFFERINGS / R-22 & R-407C
ALTERNATE OIL FOR R-407C
BASE DESIGN
INTERNAL RELIEF/ T-STAT
Btu//H x 1000
HIGH EFFICIENCY
TANDEM MODEL
STANDARD EFFICIENCY
'RING' TYPE TERMINALS
220/240-1-50 (NOMINAL)
203/230-3-60
400/460-3-50/60
169 mm
Frame
R-410A
R-22/R-407C
575-3-60
346/380-3-50/60
R-22/R-407C
R-410A
150 mm
Frame
ELECTRICAL
DX C
1ST GENERATION
2ND GENERATION
208/230-1-60
X
DESIGN VARIABLES
0 A C
WARRANTY REPLACEMENT
FIXED SPEED
3 PH. DESIGN CHANGE
X X
XC_45_B
XC_45_H
XC_47_B
CAPACITY
34
MODEL
X X
X
XR_58_H
XR_60_B
XR_60_H
XR_68_A
XR_75_B
XR_81_A
XR_81_B
XR_68_B
XR_72_A
XR_72_B
XR_75_A
SR_109B
SR_109A
SR_78_A
SR_78_B
SR_81_A
SR_81_B
SR_94_A
SR_94_B
SR_120B
SR_120A
O
X X
X X
XC_51_H
XC_54_B
X O X X X X X O
XXO
X X O
XXO
XC_38_B
XC_38_H
XC_40_B
XC_40_H
XC_42_B
XC_42_H
HY
208/230-3-60
X X
X
X X
XC_54_H
XR_58_B
XC_48_B
XC_48_H
XC_47_H X X X